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Naptown National Challenge Championships

Navy-Marine Corps
Memorial Stadium
Annapolis, MD

YOUTH
8AM   2032 Championship
9:15AM  2031 Championship
10:30AM  2030 Championship



Welcome to the Naptown National 
Challenge Championships!

We are continually impressed with the 
talent taking the fields year after year and 

look forward to an action-packed 
championship event.

Thank you to our loyal sponsors, partners 
and club organizations for making this 

event possible. 

IT’S GAME DAYIT’S GAME DAY



Shop, Dine, and Play 
throughout your 

Naptown Challenge getaway.



MAD DOG NATIONAL
HEAD COACH:  Lou Aboyoun

HOME

BOSTON’S PHINEST
HEAD COACH: Marcus Johnstone 

2032 CHAMPIONSHIP
8:00AM

#
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
9

10
11
12
17
18
21
23
25
28
30
45
54
64

PLAYER
Holden Losito*
Jax Filasky
Finn Vincent*
Hudson Klein*
Cruz Ronces*
Wyatt Peele*
Luke Robb*
Jackson (JT) Filla*
Alexander Neilson
Grant Winters
Marco Marinaccio
Kai Hildebrand
Teddy Hardwick
Henry Hazelet
Nicholas Outwater
Jack Messina
Roman Pantelidis
Beau McCutchen*
Luke Fitzgerald*
Jake Gallagher
Colt Franke*

POS
G
MID
ATT (L)
ATT
DEF
DEF
ATT
DEF
ATT
MID
ATT
MID
MID
MID
FO
ATT (L)
ATT (L)
SSDM
FO
DEF
DEF

#
2
4
5
6
9

10
11
12
13
16
17
20
22
23
25
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

PLAYER
Tucker Henry
Colton Eaton*
Patrick Young*
Tucker Arsenault
Keegan Clarke*
Charlie Hayes
Marcus Lee
William Frederick*
Jack Rovick
Ronan Orraca-Cecil
Eli McMillin
Easton Boney
Tanner Bevis
Cole Unikel*
Brady Griffin
Jonathan Dearth
Matt Cavanaugh
Reed Lange*
Gabriel Brodsky*
Cam Owen*
Carson Chun
Leo Sokolof*
Lochlann Mackey

POS
MID
MID
ATT
MID
MID
LSM
LSM
G
MID
DEF
DEF
MID
MID
Attack
DEF
FO/M/Draw
DEF
LSM
ATT
ATT
MID
FO/M/Draw
ATT

AWAY

*Starter



2031 CHAMPIONSHIP
9:15AM

SWEETLAX
HEAD COACH: Dommie Giacona 

IGLOO
HEAD COACH: Rob Brown 

#
1
2
4
5
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
16
17
22
23
25
32
41
51
55
61
77
88

PLAYER
Ford Trbovich*
Jr Goss*
Ryan Smith
Bryce Blake*
Quinn Mccarthy
Colin Eidson*
Woodrow Wilensky
Declan McMahon*
Rafael De Marchena
Ben Grazianow
Miller Sylvan
Eian Munley*
Hudson Adams
Mikey Kleinatland*
Jude Wilson
Andrew Hendricks*
Mikey Getman*
Alistar Forsyth
Luke Bain*
Renzo Lombardo
Jakob Gonzalez
Andrew Tichy
Jake Losey

POS
DEF
MID
MID
LSM
MID
MID
ATT
FO/M/Draw
G
LSM
ATT
MID
MID
MID
DEF
LSM
G
MID
LSM
MID
ATT
MID
MID

#
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9

10
11
12
13
16
17
18
21
23
25
27
29
33
44
55
99

552

PLAYER
Matt Cirillo*
JP DiGiovanni
Michael McMahon
Jack Brown
Westley Hernandez
Owen Einhorn
Warren Miller
Ethan Wolfe*
Owen Hernandez
Drew Brosnan
Logan Boccard
Teddy Lippman*
David Spano
CJ Paci*
Reed Higgins
Mason Jerome*
Dylan Dalessio*
Will Quinlan
Jackson Frangella*
Ryan Delgado
Joey Pappas*
Redmond Wolk*
Will Ketcher
Colin Chan*
Colton Hopper
Andrew Golden

POS
G
DEF
FO/M
ATT
MID
MID
MID
DEF
ATT
LSM
FO/M
MID
MID
ATT
LSM
ATT
MID
MID
MID
DEF
DEF
ATT
G
DEF
DEF
A/M

HOMEAWAY

*Starter



2030 CHAMPIONSHIP
10:30AM

MAD DOG NATIONAL
HEAD COACH: Aedan Herman

NEXT LEVEL
HEAD COACH: Mike Henehan

#
0
1
3
3
4
7
9
9

10
11
12
13
23
25
27
29
32
37
44
50
51
68
70
78
88
98

PLAYER
Thomas Percival*
Mason Renno*
Beckett Stumbo
Brooks Stuber
Keegan Cardyn
Hudson Hardwick
Liam Mulholland
Finn Lienert*
Christian Demartini
Luca Federighi*
Shafer Stephens*
Ozzie Baugher*
Grant Tyler
Ryan Kennedy*
Aiden Gee*
Jack Jorgenson*
Miller Robinson
Hayden Budka
Cam Cadiz
Dawson Palmer
James Olmstead
Mason Tepper
Ford Ristau
Frank Troncone*
Jakey Yocom
Jackson White

POS
FO/M/Draw
G
LSM
MID
G
DEF
MID
DEF
ATT
LSM
ATT
DEF
ATT
MID
ATT
MID
ATT
FO/M/Draw
MID
ATT
MID
MID
LSM
ATT
FO/M/Draw
ATT

#
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
12
13
16
17
18
20
21
22
24
38
44
71

PLAYER
Gibson Borg
Collin Bryan*
Jack Blake
Peter Herdman*
JD Jenkins
Grant Green
Will Henehan*
Eddie Zhang
Landon McGowan
Bennet Lusin*
Kieran Corbett
Charlie Turco
James Bear*
Zach Shaivitz*
Lucas Han*
Kellan Hanes*
George Doerr*
Nate Isaacson
Flash Myers
PD Moore
North Bass
Miller Badanes*
William Miller

POS
MID
LSM
MID
DEF
MID
LSM/DEF
MID
GO
MID
ATT
DEF/MID
MID
DEF
G
MID
ATT
ATT
G
ATT
MID
FO
DEF
LSM

HOMEAWAY

*Starter



NOVEMBER NOVEMBER

HOGANLAX.COM

JUNE JULY

MARCHMARCH



2029 CHAMPIONSHIP
12:00PM

BOSTON’S PHINEST
HEAD COACH:  Charlie Leonard

LI EXPRESS
HEAD COACH: Michael Chanenchuk 

#
0
4
5
7
8

10
13
16
18
20
21
22
23
25
32
34
42
64
67
87

PLAYER
Christian Caldroney*
Quinn Mackey
Leo Friedman*
Connor Burton
Harrison Leerink*
Ben Finard*
Sam Kumin
Cooper Lilly*
Wes Wild*
Finley Hassell*
Nate Hengst*
Cade McMahon
Xavier Murray*
Mason Tatelman*
Mick Slachta
Evan Santasky
Ranger Gregg
Cale Seaman
CJ Cradock
Strat Thompson

POS
G
MID
SSDM
MID
DEF
LSM
MID
ATT
LSM
DEF
ATT
ATT
MID
ATT
LSM
MID
FO/M/Draw
MID
MID
Defense

#
1
3
6
7
8

11
12
13
16
19
20
21
23
24
29
33
34
41
45
56
69
88

PLAYER
Parker Arrendale
Andrew Gipp*
Nicholas Huber*
Jared Jackson
Anthony Moore*
Tyler-Jett Lawrence
Hudson Brenke
Sebastian Platania*
Lach Dumais*
John Siris, Jr.*
Ryan Schultz
Dylan Bramoff*
Brennan McNally
Jack Harned*
Jack Devlin*
Nate Gray
Jake D'Orsa*
Harrison Schenkel
Mason Silvia
James Barriga
Aiden Herzog
Leo Raab
Nathan Marchese

POS

MID
ATT
DEF
DEF
MID
LSM
LSM
MID
ATT
FO/M/Draw
DEF
MID
DEF
G
ATT
MID
G
ATT
MID
LSM
DEF
ATT

HOMEAWAY

*Starter



2028 CHAMPIONSHIP
2:00PM

BBL NATIONAL
HEAD COACH: David Cormack

MAD DOG NATIONAL
HEAD COACH: Mike Hungerford 

#
0
1
2
3
4
5
7
8

10
12
14
17
18
19
20
23
24
25
29
33
44
50
98

PLAYER
Matty McGinty*
Johnny Sears
Alexander Finkelstein*
Jack Rende*
Michael Giordano
Ryan Colao
Cooper Rosen*
Owen Higgins*
Ethan Suwankosai
Grady Paltos
KJ Wade
Trace Larson
Grayson Cebeallows
Liam Haggerty
Christian Kennedy
Luke Bucher
Jace Stiansen*
Cooper Smoragiewicz
John Reynolds*
Samuel Choi*
Connor Albert*
Evan Kang*
Jackson Chaney

POS
G
LSM
ATT
MID
MID
LSM
MID
ATT
MID
MID
MID
MID
DEF

DEF

ATT
DEF
DEF
LSM
DEF
MID
MID

#
2
3
4
5
7
8

10
14
15
17
20
21
24
27
28
38
41
44
47
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
63
65
88

PLAYER
Hero Glowaki
Dante Federighi Jr.
Brady Palmer
Charlie Sommers*
Braxton Boyle*
Brigg McKay*
Luke Winters
Case Billings
Ted Pablecas*
Karl Robison*
Michael Marino
Asher Getson
Corbin Brigham
Cameron Hill*
Corbin Gray
Jake Struznik
Mac Brooker*
Nico Brown
Frankie Hunkele
Trent Tremblay
Tyler Brewster
Wayte McKnight*
Weston Guerra
Will Cornell*
William Van Der Bosch
Wyatt Guerra
Dom Frieri
PJ Kennedy*
Brendan Schray

POS
ATT
MID
LSM
LSM
DEF
DEF
SSDM
ATT
DEF
FO/M/Draw
SSDM
MID
FO/M/Draw
MID
MID
MID
Goal
MID
SSDM
MID
LSM
ATT
Goal
ATT
MID
ATT
MID
MID
LSM

HOMEAWAY

*Starter



2027 CHAMPIONSHIP
4:00PM

NEXT LEVEL
HEAD COACH: Richie Bartozzi

MAD DOG NATIONAL
HEAD COACH: Mike Caposella

#
0
1
2
3
5
6
7
8
9
9

10
11
12
15
19
20
24
27
33
34
43
50
51
55
66
89
91
99

PLAYER
Chase Spahr
Luke Myre
Jacob Carl*
Tripp Silva
Sean Steis
Freddie Moring*
Wesley Tighe
Wagner Underwood
Jonas Hawkins*
James Schmitt*
Ryan Archer
Rex Adamson*
Kyle Archer
Bryce Moore
Holt Farver
Brendan James*
Jack McShane
Andrew Chiperfield*
Charley Greenberg
Aidan Collins
Danny Weller
Nikolas Mundy
Kane Green*
Owen Groszkowski
Jack McBrady*
Lars Bergstrom*
Mark Lawrence
Riley Shiner

POS
ATT
ATT
ATT
MID
ATT
G
ATT
LSM
ATT
DEF
MID
MID
MID
FO/M/Draw
G
MID
MID
LSM
LSM
DEF

DEF
DEF
FO
DEF
MID
MID

#
0
4
8
9

15
20
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
39
43
48
50
51
56
58
59
61
67
86
89
90
91

105

PLAYER
Ryan Olsen
Codaway Gross
Hudsen Young
Joshua Grannum
Carmine Antonini
Heston Halesworth*
Will Schablik
Jack DiSarlo*
Chase Renno
Zadie Mills*
Zeb Mills
Oren Goldman
Jackson Ray*
Luke Stein
AJ Grund
Will DiMaulo
Lincoln Wildey
Easton Tedesco
Emmett Lee*
Noble Provost
Sean Kilkenny*
Drew Rothman*
Matthew Fine*
Owen Tallo*
Patrick Easterly
Dax Klein
Austin Leonard
Ethan Ramsey
Brandon Wright*

POS
G
MID
MID
MID
FO/M/Draw
ATT
DEF
G
MID
DEF
MID
LSM
DEF
MID
FO/M/Draw
ATT
MID
MID
ATT
ATT
MID
DEF
ATT
DEF
ATT
ATT
LSM
MID
FO/M/Draw

HOMEAWAY

*Starter



2026 CHAMPIONSHIP
6:00PM

HILLTOP
HEAD COACH: Mark DiGiovanni 

SWEETLAX
HEAD COACH: Kevin Martin 

#
1
2
3
4
6
7
8
9

10
12
13
15
18
19
22
23
24
26
33
36
38
39
53
55
58
66
76
77
81
88

PLAYER
Bryce Privateer*
Hudson Lee
Brendan Williams
Zach Tortora
Jayden Rodriguez*
Mateo Sala
Tripp Wimberly*
Hunter Mezzatesta

Devon Satterly
Jherek Breske
Jack Ryan*
Dominic Perfetti*
Steele Crissman
Alex Heil
Brett Lundberg
Tristan Blaine
Timmy Plunkett*
Alex Gibson
Oliver Szurek
Turner Tarrasch
Beckett Ballenger
Everett Hand
Topher Batchelder*
Trevor Lewis*
Tom Lowe
Ashton McNair*
Milki Conway-Reppert*
Hunter Johnson
AJ Kraus

POS
MID
MID
MID
ATT
ATT
MID
G
G
ATT
MID
DEF
LSM
MID
MID
FO/M/Draw
MID
MID
MID
LSM
MID
DEF

DEF
MID
MID
DEF
LSM
ATT
DEF
FO/M/Draw

#
0
2
3
6

9
10
11
12
13
14
16
18
23
25
32
35
41
44
55
88

PLAYER
Donavan Fraher
Joe Hauck
Tre Parett*
Austin Moore

Rowdy Scheer*
Parker Prater
Cormac Scane
Chris Doshna*
Michael Santillo*
Avery Valenti
James Whitehorse*
Matty Langan
Caden Creech
Nick Rayfield
Connor Wambach
Domenic Giangreco*
Noah Stevens
Flynt Leverett
Jackson Allen*
Cole Denton*

POS
MID

Michael Slusar* G

MID
DEF
MID

DEF
MID
MID
ATT
MID
MID
ATT
LSM
LSM
MID
MID
MID
MID
LSM
DEF
ATT

HOMEAWAY

*Starter

7

FO


